Refresher Course:

Training Workshop Subsurface Utility Engineering **Detection & Mapping of Underground Utilities** February 22-23, 2024 (Level-1), February 24, 2024 (Level-2 & 3 & SUE Engineer's Refresher Session Hotel Suryaa, New Delhi, India LEVEL 01, 02 & 03 SUE WORKSHOP & CERTIFICATION REGISTRATION FORM Participants: Professionals, Engineers, Managers from Entire Spectrum of Construction, Infrastructure and Municipal Sector Full Name: **Designation: Organization:** Full Address: Mobile No: E-mail: *GST Registration No.: Fee Structure: Level 1 Rs. 16,000 per participant, inclusive of training notes, morning and evening tea & lunch (Day-1, 2): Level 2, 3 Rs. 16,000 per participant, inclusive of training notes, morning and evening tea & lunch (Day-3): Level 1, 2 & 3: (Day-1, 2 & 3): Rs. 30,000 per participant, inclusive of training notes, morning and evening tea & lunch Refresher Course (Day-3): Rs. 16,000 per participant, inclusive of training notes, morning and evening tea & lunch Kindly Register me for: Please select **[√**] Level-1 Certification: SUE Workshop Level-2 Certification: Advanced Workshop on GPR, EPL and other designation techniques Level-3 Certification: Advanced Workshop on utilities networks, drawings, standards and drawing certification.

GST will be charged extra as applicable (present rate of GST is 18%).

For Certifies SUE Engineers only.

Registration Process: Registration fee to be paid alongwith this application form by DD in favour of **Indian Society for Trenchless Technology** payable at New Delhi. The fee can also be deposited in following Bank account: Name of the Bank: **The Federal Bank Ltd**; Address of the Bank: **Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019;** Name of the Account holder: **Indian Society for Trenchless Technology**; A/C No: **13020100203697**; IFSC Code: **FDRL0001302**

SIGNATURE

For more details, kindly communicate to:

Indian Society for Trenchless Technology (IndSTT) 908, Hemkunt Chambers 89, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019 Tel.: +91-11-4767 0800, Fax: +91-11-4161 7863 Mobile: +91- 9810833128, 9873010226, 9013125123 E-mail: indstt@indstt.com, indstt@gmail.com; Web.: www.indstt.com